
BOYS 198.4 RESULTS

Boys 198.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 189.4 320.0 10

2 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 192.8 320.0 8

3 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.2 280.0 6

4 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 194.8 275.0 4

5 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 184.2 245.0 2

6 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.6 245.0 1

7 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.2 230.0 0

8 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 189.6 230.0 0

9 Miles Easley Central Burden 182.2 225.0 0

10 Armando  Vasquez Central Plains 184.2 225.0 0

11 Cordell  Brown Wichita County 188.0 225.0 0

12 Devin Helmerichs Frankfort High School 187.4 220.0 0

13 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 194.0 205.0 0

14 Zach Parks Dighton High School 198.4 205.0 0

15 Evan Pearce Wallace County High School 188.6 190.0 0

16 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 184.4 160.0 0

17 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 182.2 0 0

18 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 185.4 0 0

19 Ben Peterson Triplains 193.0 0 0

Boys 198.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 192.8 445.0 10

2 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 189.6 425.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.6 405.0 6

4 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 189.4 400.0 4

5 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.2 400.0 2

6 Zach Parks Dighton High School 198.4 355.0 1

7 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 194.8 350.0 0

8 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.2 340.0 0

9 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 182.2 330.0 0

10 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 184.2 330.0 0

11 Armando  Vasquez Central Plains 184.2 325.0 0

12 Cordell  Brown Wichita County 188.0 315.0 0

13 Ben Peterson Triplains 193.0 310.0 0

14 Miles Easley Central Burden 182.2 300.0 0

15 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 194.0 300.0 0

16 Devin Helmerichs Frankfort High School 187.4 290.0 0

17 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 184.4 280.0 0

18 Evan Pearce Wallace County High School 188.6 275.0 0

19 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 185.4 230.0 0

Boys 198.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.2 280.0 10

2 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 194.8 280.0 8

3 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 182.2 275.0 6

4 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.2 255.0 4

5 Cordell  Brown Wichita County 188.0 245.0 2

6 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 189.4 245.0 1

7 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 194.0 245.0 0

8 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 192.8 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 189.6 235.0 0

10 Evan Pearce Wallace County High School 188.6 225.0 0

11 Ben Peterson Triplains 193.0 225.0 0

12 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.6 225.0 0

13 Zach Parks Dighton High School 198.4 220.0 0

14 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 184.2 215.0 0

15 Miles Easley Central Burden 182.2 210.0 0

16 Armando  Vasquez Central Plains 184.2 205.0 0

17 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 184.4 200.0 0

18 Devin Helmerichs Frankfort High School 187.4 160.0 0

19 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 185.4 125.0 0

Boys 198.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 192.8 1005.0 0

2 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 189.4 965.0 0

3 Eli Wilkinson Dighton High School 194.2 960.0 0

4 Dylan Bice Thunder Ridge High School 194.8 905.0 0

5 Isaiah  Gerstberger Wichita County 189.6 890.0 0

6 Ace  Edwards Wallace County High School 196.6 875.0 0

7 Jimmy  Escobar Thunder Ridge High School 188.2 825.0 0

8 Braxon Nairn Elkhart High School 184.2 790.0 0

9 Cordell  Brown Wichita County 188.0 785.0 0

10 Zach Parks Dighton High School 198.4 780.0 0

11 Armando  Vasquez Central Plains 184.2 755.0 0

12 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 194.0 750.0 0

13 Miles Easley Central Burden 182.2 735.0 0

14 Evan Pearce Wallace County High School 188.6 690.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Devin Helmerichs Frankfort High School 187.4 670.0 0

16 Sam Backman Frankfort High School 184.4 640.0 0

17 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 182.2 605.0 0

18 Ben Peterson Triplains 193.0 535.0 0

19 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 185.4 355.0 0


